Division: TRISTATE
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Team

RANDY SIEMENS-AMANDA SIEMENS
PAT LEISER-SILAS JONES

JAY EVANS-COLE EVANS

YANG MOUA-TSUI MOUA

LEE LAMBERCHT-HARRISON PERSCHON
BEN JORE-LEVI PLOYHAR

JOSH POWELL-JOHN KLEIN

TIM JOHNSON-ARTHUR POTTS

JASON CRONE-KYLE QUINELL

MARK HILYER-JAKE WEAVER
ANDREW TURNER-RILEY BROWN
TERRY MARTIN-JESSE MARTIN

SHANE BAERTSCH-GARRETT WESTROM
JARED MELLOTT-SMILEY ANDERSON
RICK ROBINSON-RICHARD ROBINSON
TAYLOR HULSTROM-COREY BEAVER
ROBERT CHRISTENSEN-JEFF GOLDEE
GARRETT FROST-TYLER FROST
CHRIS CAMPBELL-KEITH DEETZ

JIM ARMSTRONG-MIKE RISHE

WILLIE REED-RANDY GUST

JIM CONLIN-JERRY DICKSON

CURTIS SPINDLER-RICK BLEIR

TJ CARTER-QUINCY GRUPENHOFF
AUSTIN JOHNSTON-MORGAN HOGUE
PAT GOLLEN-JD WOOD

DON COLLINS-JAY PANKER

BOB MCWILLIAMS-HUNTER DANKE
JEREMY SPENCER-MARK SMITH
STEVE ROTH-

SEAN ANDRACHICK-SANDRA ANDRACHICK

Boat#
36
28
15
42
33
26
27
47
41
24
23
45

16
18

31
40

12
11
37
39

13

14
44
20
10

Unnamed Division

Team Tournament Results
TriState Noxon Total Weights July 29-30 2023
7/29- 7/30/2023 Noxon Reservoir

Team#

DAY-1

BIF  Wgt
4.42  17.86
454 17.68
3.82 16.63
461 18.09
355 1351
3.98 17.73
4.42 1459
2.79 1379
3.27 13.63
354 14.29
3.23 13.44
351 12.39
2.93 12.36
2.84 10.86
428 14.60
3.94 13.90
245 1173
2.92 12.05
3.28 1222
2,67 1211
321 1252
2.75 10.54
354 1358
2.75  9.81
3.24 1134
2.42 1031
232 10.37
2.66  10.90
246  8.78
2.89  8.20
2.86 10.35

DAY-2

BIF  Wgt
445  20.66
416 16.88
363 16.41
3.80 14.31
595 18.81
3.24 13.28
4.44 1532
3.86  15.13
3.84 1528
352 1455
407 1482
3.67 14.22
405 1422
434 1543
258  11.49
2.98 11.68
3.20 13.45
3.49  13.12
3.04 12.36
3.23  11.89
252  11.46
337 1281
250  9.74
351  13.42
3.39 11.83
242 11.80
3.88 11.05
2.64 10.26
11.22

3.47  11.46
254 857

DAY-3
B/F

Wgt

OVERALL

Fish Total
10/10 38.52
10/10 34.56
10/10 33.04
10/10 32.40
10/10 32.32
10/10 31.01
10/ 8 29.91
10/10 28.92
10/10 28.91
10/ 9 28.84
10/10 28.26
10/ 9 26.61
10/10 26.58
10/10 26.29
10/10 26.09
10/10 25.58
10/10 25.18
10/10 25.17
10/10 24.58
10/10 24.00
10/10 23.98
10/10 23.35
10/ 9 23.32
97 23.23
10/10 23.17
10/10 22.11
10/10 21.42
10/10 21.16
10/10 20.00
9/9 19.66
9/9 18.92

Federation #:

-.23
- 3.96
-5.48
-6.12
-6.20
-7.51
-8.61
-9.60
-9.61
-9.68
-10.26
-11.91
-11.94
-12.23
-12.43
-12.94
-13.34
-13.35
-13.94
-14.52
-14.54
-15.17
-15.20
-15.29
-15.35
-16.41
-17.10
-17.36
-18.52
-18.86
-19.60



Division: TRISTATE

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
30
43
44
45
46
47
48

Team

SCOTT SEXTON-ROBERT MORGAN
JERID DAWSON-DRAKE DAWSON
BILL SPAINHOWER-BEN THOMPSON
GRANT LAMBRECHT-KYLEE LIN
STAN FISHER-AIDEN CURRIE

CORY COWLEY-MEIL RYE

DYLAN HOFF-AUSTIN HOFF

WES TANNER-KATIE TANNER

LEROY STARLING-ROWDY STARLING
LARRY KLABER-

CORY COWLEY-NEIL RYE

BRYAN BURY-PRESTON LITTLE EAGLE
RON WOOD-LORRIE WOOD

JAKE HANSEN-WESTON HANSON
LOGAN O'NEIL-MEGAN PAULSON
KADE PARDEE-MAX HANNAM
CHARLEY FRANCE-NEAL DAWN

Teams Fished: 48
Total Fish Weighed: 415
Total Fish Released: 404 ( 97%)
Total Fish Weight: 1012.92

Unnamed Division
Team Tournament Results

TriState Noxon Total Weights July 29-30 2023

Boat#

22

34
43
38
46
29
19
21
38
32
35
17
30
25

DAY-1 DAY-2
Team# B/F Wgt B/F
3.34 9.74 2.57
2.92 9.34 3.02
1.98 7.60 2.64
2.81 9.50 2.56
241 7.07 4.62
303 1
3.31 5.22 3.31
3.31 3.12
3.43 1252
5.00 5.00 2.92
2,52 10.08
2.49 9.75
4.49 1.69
2.40 8.13 1.07
5.06
3.80
Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish: 2.44
Average #Fish / Team: 8.65
20.67

Average Weight / Team:

7/29- 7/30/2023 Noxon Reservoir

Wagt
8.50
8.53
9.32
6.02
7.05
3.56
7.86
9.23

6.52

4.81
1.07

DAY-3
B/F

Wgt

OVERALL
Fish Total
10/10 18.24
10/10 17.87
10/10 16.92
9/ 9 15.52
8/ 8 14.12
5/5 13.56
9/9 13.08
8/ 8 12.54
5/5 12.52
4/ 4 11.52
5/5 10.08
5/ 5 9.75
717 9.30
6/ 2 9.20
5/'5 5.06
2/ 2 3.80

.00

Federation #:

-20.28
-20.65
-21.60
-23.00
-24.40
-24.96
-25.44
-25.98
-26.00
-27.00
-28.44
-28.77
-29.22
-29.32
-33.46
-34.72
-38.52



